
DRAYAGE
ATTCO, Inc.
Mr. Dan Anderson
2855 Koapaka St
Honolulu, HI 96819
Phone (808) 836-1191 Fax: (808) 
834-1046
www.attcoinc.com
dander@attcoinc.com

ICES
Mr. Clint Takekawa
1004 Makepono Street
Honolulu, HI 96819
Phone (808) 832-2442 Fax: (808) 
832-2431
clintt@iceshawaii.com

 
SECURITY:
Security Solutions of Hawaii
Mr. Ron De la Cruz
Phone (808) 885-6446
ron@securityinhawaii.com

Securitas
“Protecting the Future of America 
Since 1850”
Phone (808) 329-7330 
 

CAR RENTAL
Budget Rent-A-Car
Hilton Waikoloa Village 
Phone (808) 886-2821

Recommended Vendors

Hilton Waikoloa Village

ENTERTAINMENT
Tihati Productions
Mr. Hoku Damaso
Phone (808) 882-7277 ext. 222 Fax: 
(808) 882-1604
hoku@tihati.com
www.tihati.com
 

FLOWERS
Flowers at Waikoloa
Ms. Mamo Ornellas
 (808) 886-4848 
mamo@mamo.com
 

BUSINESS CENTER
Business Works, Hawaii
Ms. Renee Delgado
Phone (808) 326-1169 ext. 213 Fax: 
(808) 930-4691
renee@businessworkshawaii.com
www.businessworkshawaii.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Kodak
Ms. Viniesha Jarvis
Phone (305) 987-9989
viniesha.jarvis@hilton.com 


